Perfect for ESCO
projects, the
MasterClass MainsFit
(UL Type B) TLED
lamps are DLC
certified maximizing
energy savings and
rebate opportunities.

Bulb Shape T8
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Nominal lifetime
929003794804 9.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF17/G/DIM UE 25/1 50,000 hour(s)
929003794904 9.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF18/G/DIM UE 25/1 50,000 hour(s)
929003795004 9.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF18/G/DIM UE 25/1 50,000 hour(s)
929004282804 11.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 50,000 hour(s)
929004282904 11.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 50,000 hour(s)
929004283004 11.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 50,000 hour(s)
929004319204 8.4T8/MAS/48-835/MF15/G/DIM UE 25/1 50,000 hour(s)
929004319304 8.4T8/MAS/48-840/MF16/G/DIM UE 25/1 50,000 hour(s)
929004319404 8.4T8/MAS/48-850/MF16/G/DIM UE 25/1 50,000 hour(s)
929003525104 10.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF15/P/DIM 25/1 70,000 hour(s)
929003525204 10.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF16/P/DIM 25/1 70,000 hour(s)
929003525304 10.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF16/P/DIM 25/1 70,000 hour(s)
929003525404 14.5T8/MAS/48-830/MF20/P/DIM 25/1 70,000 hour(s)
929003525504 14.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF20/P/DIM 25/1 70,000 hour(s)
929003525604 14.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF21/P/DIM 25/1 70,000 hour(s)
929003525704 14.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF21/P/DIM 25/1 70,000 hour(s)
929003525804 16.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF24/P/DIM 25/1 70,000 hour(s)
929003525904 16.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF25/P/DIM 25/1 70,000 hour(s)
929003526004 16.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF25/P/DIM 25/1 70,000 hour(s)
Light Technical (1/2)
MasterClass MainsFit (UL Type-B) T8
3Product family leaflet, 2025, December 11 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
Code
LLMF At
End Of
Nominal
Lifetime
(Nom)
929003794804 9.5T8/MAS/
48-835/
MF17/G/DIM UE
25/1
220

5000 K 850 70 %
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
929003794804 9.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF17/G/DIM UE 25/1 1,760 lm
929003794904 9.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF18/G/DIM UE 25/1 1,810 lm
929003795004 9.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF18/G/DIM UE 25/1 1,810 lm
929004282804 11.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 2,100 lm
929004282904 11.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 2,100 lm
929004283004 11.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 2,100 lm
929004319204 8.4T8/MAS/48-835/MF15/G/DIM UE 25/1 1,600 lm
929004319304 8.4T8/MAS/48-840/MF16/G/DIM UE 25/1 1,600 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
929004319404 8.4T8/MAS/48-850/MF16/G/DIM UE 25/1 1,600 lm
929003525104 10.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF15/P/DIM 25/1 1,550 lm
929003525204 10.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF16/P/DIM 25/1 1,600 lm
929003525304 10.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF16/P/DIM 25/1 1,600 lm
929003525404 14.5T8/MAS/48-830/MF20/P/DIM 25/1 2,000 lm
929003525504 14.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF20/P/DIM 25/1 2,000 lm
929003525604 14.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF21/P/DIM 25/1 2,100 lm
929003525704 14.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF21/P/DIM 25/1 2,100 lm
MasterClass MainsFit (UL Type-B) T8
4Product family leaflet, 2025, December 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
929003525804 16.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF24/P/DIM 25/1 2,450 lm
929003525904 16.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF25/P/DIM 25/1 2,500 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
929003526004 16.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF25/P/DIM 25/1 2,500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
929003794804 9.5T8/MAS/48-835/
MF17/G/DIM UE 25/1
- 9.5 W
929003794904 9.5T8/MAS/48-840/
MF18/G/DIM UE 25/1
- 9.5 W
929003795004 9.5T8/MAS/48-850/
MF18/G/DIM UE 25/1
- 9.5 W
929004282804 11.5T8/MAS/48-835/
MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1
- 11.5 W
929004282904 11.5T8/MAS/48-840/
MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1
- 11.5 W
929004283004 11.5T8/MAS/48-850/
MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1
- 11.5 W
929004319204 8.4T8/MAS/48-835/
MF15/G/DIM UE 25/1
- 8.4 W
929004319304 8.4T8/MAS/48-840/
MF16/G/DIM UE 25/1
- 8.4 W
929004319404 8.4T8/MAS/48-850/
MF16/G/DIM UE 25/1
- 8.4 W
929003525104 10.5T8/MAS/48-835/
MF15/P/DIM 25/1
50 to 60 Hz 10.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
929003525204 10.5T8/MAS/48-840/
MF16/P/DIM 25/1
50 to 60 Hz 10.5 W
929003525304 10.5T8/MAS/48-850/
MF16/P/DIM 25/1
50 to 60 Hz 10.5 W
929003525404 14.5T8/MAS/48-830/
MF20/P/DIM 25/1
50 to 60 Hz 14.5 W
929003525504 14.5T8/MAS/48-835/
MF20/P/DIM 25/1
50 to 60 Hz 14.5 W
929003525604 14.5T8/MAS/48-840/
MF21/P/DIM 25/1
50 to 60 Hz 14.5 W
929003525704 14.5T8/MAS/48-850/
MF21/P/DIM 25/1
50 to 60 Hz 14.5 W
929003525804 16.5T8/MAS/48-835/
MF24/P/DIM 25/1
50 to 60 Hz 16.5 W
929003525904 16.5T8/MAS/48-840/
MF25/P/DIM 25/1
50 to 60 Hz 16.5 W
929003526004 16.5T8/MAS/48-850/
MF25/P/DIM 25/1
50 to 60 Hz 16.5 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929003794804 9.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF17/G/DIM UE 25/1 45 °C
929003794904 9.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF18/G/DIM UE 25/1 45 °C
929003795004 9.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF18/G/DIM UE 25/1 45 °C
929004282804 11.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 50 °C
929004282904 11.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 50 °C
929004283004 11.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 50 °C
929004319204 8.4T8/MAS/48-835/MF15/G/DIM UE 25/1 50 °C
929004319304 8.4T8/MAS/48-840/MF16/G/DIM UE 25/1 50 °C
929004319404 8.4T8/MAS/48-850/MF16/G/DIM UE 25/1 50 °C
929003525104 10.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF15/P/DIM 25/1 70 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929003525204 10.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF16/P/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003525304 10.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF16/P/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003525404 14.5T8/MAS/48-830/MF20/P/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003525504 14.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF20/P/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003525604 14.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF21/P/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003525704 14.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF21/P/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003525804 16.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF24/P/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003525904 16.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF25/P/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003526004 16.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF25/P/DIM 25/1 70 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003794804 9.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF17/G/DIM UE 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929003794904 9.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF18/G/DIM UE 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929003795004 9.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF18/G/DIM UE 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929004282804 11.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929004282904 11.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929004283004 11.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF21/G/DIM UE 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929004319204 8.4T8/MAS/48-835/MF15/G/DIM UE 25/1 No
929004319304 8.4T8/MAS/48-840/MF16/G/DIM UE 25/1 No
929004319404 8.4T8/MAS/48-850/MF16/G/DIM UE 25/1 No
929003525104 10.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF15/P/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929003525204 10.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF16/P/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929003525304 10.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF16/P/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
MasterClass MainsFit (UL Type-B) T8
5Product family leaflet, 2025, December 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003525404 14.5T8/MAS/48-830/MF20/P/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929003525504 14.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF20/P/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929003525604 14.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF21/P/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929003525704 14.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF21/P/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003525804 16.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF24/P/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929003525904 16.5T8/MAS/48-840/MF25/P/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers
929003526004 16.5T8/MAS/48-850/MF25/P/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers